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g e Palma - Son Hugo, 26 - 27/4/2025
Prueba 1 Masc., 400m Libre 20 - 104 anos
26/04/2025 Resultados
Puntos: FINA 2022
Clasificacién AN Tiempo Pts
Premaster
1. CANYELLES FERRAGUT Pau 03 C.N.Inca 4:36.60 451
50m:  31.40  31.40 150m: 1:41.75 3543  250m: 2:52.15 3458  350m: 4:02.11  35.23
100m: 1:06.32  34.92 200m: 2:17.57 35.82  300m: 3:26.88  34.73  400m: 4:36.60  34.49
2. TASHEV Mario 05 Sk Damini Masters 7:21.57 111
50m:  45.30  45.30 150m: 2:29.05 54.97  250m: 4:23.35 58.05 350m: 6:25.34 1:01.81
100m: 1:34.08 48.78 200m: 3:25.30 56.25 300m: 5:23.53 1:00.18 400m: 7:21.57 56.23
25+
1. AUNON LLORENS Juan Manuel 96 C.D. Jerez Natacion Master 4:4252 424
50m:  30.68  30.68 150m: 1:42.11 36.00 250m: 2:54.12 36.02 350m: 4:06.85 36.54
100m: 1:06.11  35.43 200m: 2:18.10 35.99  300m: 3:30.31 36.19  400m: 4:4252  35.67
30+
1. CANO LOPEZ Manuel 91 C. Amistat 4:40.46 433
50m:  31.69  31.69 150m: 1:39.77 34.08  250m: 2:50.13 35.51  350m: 4:04.08 37.21
100m: 1:05.69  34.00 200m: 2:14.62 34.85  300m: 3:26.87 36.74  400m: 4:40.46  36.38
2. LOPEZ LOPEZ Pep Lluis 95 C.N.Inca 4:46.86 405
50m:  31.09  31.09 150m:  1:42.42 36.03  250m: 2:56.05 37.00 350m: 4:10.63  37.37
100m: 1:06.39  35.30 200m: 2:19.05 36.63  300m: 3:33.26 37.21  400m: 4:46.86  36.23
3. DIAZ CASTANO Cristopher 91  Club Natacion Elda 4:58.07 361
50m:  34.06 34.06 150m: 1:47.20 36.59 250m: 3:02.16 37.81  350m: 4:19.68  38.83
100m: 1:10.61  36.55 200m: 2:24.35 37.15  300m: 3:40.85 38.69  400m: 4:58.07  38.39
4. CEINOS GARCIA Ruben 95 C.N. Alcobendas 4:58.90 358
50m:  33.22  33.22 150m: 1:48.25 38.18  250m: 3:06.34 38.90 350m: 4:21.92  37.92
100m: 1:10.07  36.85 200m: 2:27.44  39.19  300m: 3:44.00 37.66  400m: 4:58.90  36.98
5. GILI ROSSELLO Miguel Angel 94 C.N.Inca 5:39.40 244
50m:  34.06  34.06 150m: 1:54.40  41.07  250m: 3:21.38 4425  350m: 4:53.51  46.79
100m: 1:13.33 39.27 200m: 2:37.13 42.73 300m: 4:06.72 45.34 400m: 5:39.40 45.89
35+
1. FROLOVS Aleksandrs 90 Hovedstadens SveMmeklub 4:40.14 434
50m:  28.49  28.49 150m: 1:39.07 36.10 250m: 2:51.26  36.10  350m: 4:04.79  36.77
100m: 1:02.97  34.48 200m: 2:15.16 36.09 300m: 3:28.02 36.76  400m: 4:40.14 35.35
2. SCHAFER Alexander 89  Sgr Karlsruhe 4:5243 382
50m:; 30.25 30.25 150m: 1:40.48 36.03 250m: 2:55.53 37.86 350m: 4:14.61 40.11
100m: 1:04.45  34.20 200m: 2:17.67 37.19  300m: 3:3450 38.97  400m: 4:52.43  37.82
3. KEREMIDCHIEV Nikola 87  Damini Masters 8:21.76 75
50m:  39.80  39.80 150m: 2:11.79 4855  250m: 350m: 6:30.59  51.93
100m: 1:23.24 43.44 200m: 3:01.77 49.98 300m: 5:38.66 400m: 8:21.76 1:51.17
Baja GALERA PEREZ Francisco 87  Natacion Sevilla Master, C.D.
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Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre

40+
1. FERRER LLABRES Llorenc 84  Club Natacion Triswim 4:5551 370
50m; 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:45.09 37.40 250m: 3:02.05 38.40 350m: 4:19.07 38.58
100m: 1:07.69  36.20 200m: 2:23.65 38.56 300m: 3:40.49  38.44  400m: 4:5551  36.44
2. DELEHANTY Rodger Joseph 85  Club Natacion Triswim 5:28.45 269
50m: 37.22  37.22 150m: 1:59.42 41.72 250m: 3:22.37  41.19  350m: 4:47.01  42.47
100m: 1:17.70 40.48 200m: 2:41.18 41.76 300m: 4:04.54 42.17 400m: 5:28.45 41.44
45+
1. BURGUERA GRIMALT Jose Miguel 76  Cn.Palma De Mallorca 4:4219 425
50m:  31.62  31.62 150m: 1:41.42 3544  250m: 2:52.85 35.96 350m: 4:06.65 36.85
100m: 1:05.98  34.36 200m: 2:16.89 35.47 300m: 3:29.80 36.95  400m: 4:42.19  35.54
2. GIL SANCHEZ Juan Diego 76  Cdb Natacion Swimtonic 4:47.27 403
50m; 33.85 33.85 150m: 1:46.55 36.56 250m: 2:59.28 36.24 350m: 4:11.46 35.86
100m: 1:09.99  36.14 200m: 2:23.04 36.49 300m: 3:35.60 36.32  400m: 4:47.27 3581
3. ROGOSZ Pawel 76  Warsaw Masters Team 4:58.42 359
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:49.93 39.23 250m: 3:07.26  39.08  350m: 4:23.46  37.24
100m: 1:10.70  37.06 200m: 2:28.18 38.25 300m: 3:46.22 38.96  400m: 4:58.42  34.96
4. BIELSKI Dymitr 77  Warsaw Masters Team 5:22.00 286
50m: 3593 35.93 150m: 1:56.25 40.45 250m: 3:17.90 40.25  350m: 4:41.02  41.87
100m: 1:15.80  39.87 200m: 2:37.65 41.40  300m: 3:59.15 4125  400m: 5:22.00 40.98
5. MINGUEZ CUENCA Guillermo 79  C.N. Mediterraneo Valencia 5:36.81 250
50m; 36.67 36.67 150m: 250m: 3:28.01 43.78 350m: 4:56.39 44.28
100m: 1:17.41  40.74 200m: 2:44.23 300m: 4:12.11 4410  400m: 5:36.81  40.42
6. QUETGLAS FIGUEROLA Miguel 80 C.N.Inca 6:33.87 156
50m:  40.20  40.20 150m: 2:19.60 51.46 250m: 4:04.88 53.09  350m: 5:47.96  50.87
100m: 1:28.14 47.94 200m: 3:11.79 52.19 300m: 4:57.09 52.21 400m: 6:33.87 45,91
7. CATALA MORA Bernat 76  C.N.Inca 6:41.16 148
50m:  41.00  41.00 150m: 2:20.31 50.89 250m: 4:05.17 52.32  350m: 5:50.51 52.35
100m: 1:29.42  48.42 200m: 3:12.85 52.54  300m: 4:58.16 52.99  400m: 6:41.16 50.65
50+
1. JUAN LLULL Antonio Carlos 75  Club Rds Triatlo 4:33.77 465
50m; 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:40.89 34.45 250m: 2:50.12 34.60 350m: 4:00.40 35.19
100m: 1:06.44  34.23 200m: 2:15.52 34.63 300m: 3:25.21  35.09  400m: 4:33.77  33.37
2. SOCIAS LLABRES Matias 75 C.N.Inca 5:23.24 283
50m: 35.33  35.33 150m: 1:55.50 40.80  250m: 3:18.22 4178  350m: 4:42.66  42.31
100m: 1:14.70 39.37 200m: 2:36.44 40.94 300m: 4:00.35 42.13 400m: 5:23.24 40.58
3. FUENTES MCKINTOSH Jose Donald 74  C.N. San Javier Mar Menor 5:52.21 218
50m:  38.31  38.31 150m: 2:03.72 43.64  250m: 3:35.06 45,58  350m: 5:06.57  46.10
100m: 1:20.08 41.77 200m: 2:49.48 45.76 300m: 4:20.47 45.41 400m: 5:52.21 45.64
4. GARCIA BARRAJON Angel Francisco 73  Cdb Natacion Swimtonic 5:54.70 214
50m:  39.09  39.09 150m: 2:05.15 43,55 250m: 3:35.63 4490 350m: 5:09.59  47.38
100m: 1:21.60  42.51 200m: 2:50.73 45.58 300m: 4:22.21  46.58  400m: 5:54.70  45.11
5. GIMENEZ NAVARRO Jose Luis 74  Club Natacion Elda 6:09.95 188
50m; 41.42 41.42 150m: 2:11.45 45,94 250m: 3:46.31 47.80 350m: 5:22.76 48.20
100m: 1:25.51  44.09 200m: 2:58.51 47.06 300m: 4:3456 4825  400m: 6:09.95  47.19
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Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, 50+

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts
6. LOFFLER Peter 73 Sg Ssf Marl-Huels 6:35.44 154
50m:  38.44  38.44 150m: 2:11.37  48.69  250m: 3:53.47 51.65  350m: 5:43.74  55.09
100m: 1:22.68 44.24 200m: 3:01.82 50.45 300m: 4:48.65 55.18 400m: 6:35.44 51.70
7. GONZALEZ COMITRE Jose Manuel 74 C. Amistat 6:37.76 151
50m:  42.00  42.00 150m: 2:20.19 50.69  250m: 4:02.89 52.04  350m: 5:47.71 51.78
100m: 1:29.50  47.50 200m: 3:10.85 50.66  300m: 4:55.93 53.04  400m: 6:37.76  50.05
8. TSOCHATZIS Emmanouil 75  Frognal Masters Sc 6:52.53 136
50m; 45.51 45.51 150m: 2:27.59 52.84 250m: 4:15.24 53.31 350m: 6:00.72 52.62
100m: 1:34.75  49.24 200m: 3:21.93 54.34  300m: 5:08.10 52.86  400m: 6:52.53 51.81
55+
1. LLINAS BOSCH Pablo 70  Club Natacion Triswim 5:35.85 252
50m:  38.30  38.30 150m: 2:01.22  41.72  250m: 3:27.50 43.19  350m: 4:56.17  44.56
100m: 1:19.50 41.20 200m: 2:44.31 43.09 300m: 4:11.61 44.11 400m: 5:35.85 39.68
2. JEFFERY Will 67  Frognal Masters Sc 6:22.26 171
50m:  43.46  43.46 150m: 2:17.29  47.81  250m: 3:55.61  49.09  350m: 5:34.82  49.30
100m: 1:29.48  46.02 200m: 3:06.52  49.23  300m: 4:4552  49.91  400m: 6:22.26  47.44
60+
1. MORGAN John Joseph 62  Ku SvgMning Og Vandpolo 5:28.96 268
50m:  36.42  36.42 150m: 2:00.08  42.19  250m: 3:24.90 42.36  350m: 4:49.05  41.23
100m; 1:17.89  41.47 200m: 2:42.54 4246  300m: 4:07.82 4292  400m: 5:28.96  39.91
ABAD LLOMPART Luis 65 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 5:31.37 262
50m:  38.30  38.30 150m: 2:01.56  41.67  250m: 3:26.46  42.09  350m: 4:51.38  42.63
100m: 1:19.89 41.59 200m: 2:44.37 42.81 300m: 4:08.75 42.29 400m: 5:31.37 39.99
JORG Olaf 64  Sgr Karlsruhe 5:33.74 257
50m: 36.70  36.70 150m: 1:59.11  41.96  250m: 3:25.34  43.45  350m: 4:52.33  43.84
100m: 1:17.15  40.45 200m: 2:41.89 4278  300m: 4:08.49 4315  400m: 5:33.74 41.41
MARCHTRENKER Johannes 64 S.C. Hakoah 5:36.36 251
50m:  39.30  39.30 150m: 2:03.88 4271  250m: 3:29.77 4298  350m: 4:55.88  43.00
100m: 1:21.17  41.87 200m: 2:46.79 4291  300m: 4:12.88 4311  400m: 5:36.36  40.48
SUNER TORRES Juan 62 C.N. Eivissa 5:47.96 226
50m: 38.70  38.70 150m: 2:04.21  43.74  250m: 3:34.48 4553  350m: 5:04.10 44.66
100m: 1:20.47 41.77 200m: 2:48.95 44.74 300m: 4:19.44 44.96 400m: 5:47.96 43.86
CRESPI SALOM Miguel Angel 64  Club Natacion Triswim 5:49.37 224
50m:  38.02  38.02 150m: 2:03.96  43.43  250m: 3:33.85 4535 350m: 5:06.17  46.45
100m: 1:20.53 4251 200m: 2:4850 4454  300m: 4:19.72  45.87  400m: 5:49.37  43.20
BRAUN René 64  Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 5:59.07 206
50m; 38.64 38.64 150m: 2:07.77 46.05 250m: 3:40.51 46.22 350m: 5:14.47 46.14
100m: 1:21.72  43.08 200m: 2:54.29  46.52  300m: 4:28.33  47.82  400m: 5:59.07  44.60
CARRERAS Roland 62  Frognal Masters Sc 5:59.97 204
50m:  39.39  39.39 150m: 2:08.77 4570  250m: 3:42.03  46.77  350m: 5:15.19  46.04
100m: 1:23.07  43.68 200m: 2:55.26  46.49  300m: 4:29.15 47.12  400m: 559.97  44.78
HAMMERSCHMID Michael 65 S.C. Hakoah 6:05.03 196
50m: 38.65  38.65 150m: 2:08.24 4552  250m: 3:43.29  47.36  350m: 5:19.14  48.46
100m: 1:22.72  44.07 200m: 2:55.93  47.69  300m: 4:30.68 47.39  400m: 6:05.03  45.89
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Prueba 1, Masc., 400m Libre, 60+

Clasificacion AN Tiempo Pts

10. KUCK Hans-Joerg 61 SsfBonn 6:22.68 170
50m: 42.55 42.55 150m: 2:18.12 48.40 250m: 3:56.34 49.52 350m: 5:34.93 49.02
100m: 1:29.72 47.17 200m: 3:06.82 48.70 300m: 4:45.91 49.57 400m: 6:22.68 47.75

11. POVEDA GUILL Salvador 61 Club Natacion Elda 6:29.03 162
50m: 4281 4281  150m: 2:22.88  50.52  250m: 4:05.06 51.04  350m: 544.60  48.09
100m: 1:32.36 4955  200m: 3:14.02  51.14  300m: 4:56.51  51.45  400m: 6:29.03  44.43

12. ALONSO VIDAL Sergi 64  Club Natacion Elda 7:0598 123
50m; 47.24 47.24 150m: 250m: 4:26.28 57.07 350m: 6:15.53 53.56
100m; 1:38.48  51.24 200m: 3:29.21 300m: 5:21.97 55.69  400m: 7:05.98  50.45

65+
1. MENENDEZ CUELLAR Manuel 58 C.N. Cuatro Caminos 5:21.54 287

50m: 37.05 37.05 150m: 1:57.62 40.67 250m: 3:20.44 41.46 350m: 4:42.40 40.99
100m: 1:16.95 39.90 200m: 2:38.98 41.36 300m: 4:01.41 40.97 400m: 5:21.54 39.14

2. ROSSA Wolfgang 58 T.P.S.K.1925E.V. 6:11.70 186
50m: 4157 4157  150m: 2:14.17  47.85  250m: 3:49.31  46.82  350m: 5:25.06  48.16
100m: 1:26.32 4475  200m: 3:02.49 4832  300m: 4:36.90 4759  400m: 6:11.70  46.64

3. FRANZKE Joerg 59  Psv Delphin 1889 Berlin 7:09.38 120
50m: 47.43 47.43 150m: 2:36.38 54.84 250m:  4:28.03 55.69 350m: 6:18.75 54.75
100m: 1:41.54 5411  200m: 3:32.34  55.96  300m: 5:24.00 55.97  400m: 7:09.38  50.63

70+

1. HAFTEL Neil 55  Frognal Masters Sc 6:59.09 129
50m:  48.46  48.46  150m: 2:38.22  56.18  250m: 4:23.47 53.31  350m: 6:09.07 52.48
100m: 1:42.04 53.58 200m: 3:30.16 51.94 300m: 5:16.59 53.12 400m:  6:59.09 50.02

2. CAPO BORDALLO Francisco 53 C. Esports Masters 8:29.20 72
50m: 5220 5220  150m: 2:55.96 1:04.60  250m: 5:09.96 1:06.89  350m: 7:25.13 1:07.47
100m: 1:51.36  59.16  200m: 4:03.07 1:07.11  300m: 6:17.66 1:07.70  400m: 8:29.20 1:04.07

80+
1. HINTZE Joachim 42  Sg Neukolln Berlin 6:42.12 147
50m: 44.73 44.73 150m: 2:27.33 52.25 250m: 4:10.82 51.12 350m: 5:52.78 50.52
100m: 1:35.08  50.35  200m: 3:19.70  52.37  300m: 5:02.26  51.44  400m: 6:42.12  49.34

85+
1. CANALES DE MENDOZA Joaquin M® 40 R.C. Mediterraneo 6:41.64 147

50m: 43.80 43.80 150m: 2:22.07 50.28 250m: 4:06.02 52.14 350m: 5:51.44 53.14
100m: 1:31.79 47.99 200m: 3:13.88 51.81 300m: 4:58.30 52.28 400m: 6:41.64 50.20
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